A
ll
d
at
a
is
 f
o

Operating System Supports Windows 11/10 64 bit; Linux 64 bit
1st-embedded.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Descriptions
1ST-VHWL30-1 Intel® Core™ i3-8145U (2.2GHz up to 3.9GHz, dual-core processor, TDP 15W)
1ST-VHWL30-2 Intel® Celeron® 4205U (1.8GHz, dual-core processor, TDP 15W)
1ST-VHWL30-3 Intel® Core™ i5-10210U (1.6GHz up to 4.2GHz, quad-core processor, TDP 15W)
1ST-VHWL30-4 Intel® Core™ i3-10110U (2.1GHz up to 4.1GHz, dual-core processor, TDP 15W)
1ST-embedded GmbH, Vierkaten 28A, 21629 Neu Wulmstorf, Germany
Phone +49 40 7003550, info@1st-embedded.com
Dimensions